Position Night

Junk Yard Dogs VS. Helmsing
At A and O Sweet Shop

Joker Wild VS. Balls Deep

At Bobby Mcgee's

What is Matter VS. Whoops

At Mitchell's

8-Ballers VS. Against all odds

At VFW Post 857

Pool and Party VS. Super Stripes

At VFW Post 857



Poes Hoes VS. It is what it is

At Chevvys

Dirty FB VS. Hot Shots

At Peanuts

3 Guys and a Gal VS. BYE

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 11/8/2022 (Week 8) www.league-central.com

Rankings Total Last Match
Place| TN# Team Name |Won Lost Win % GW |GP |Pts. HPts (Won [Lost GW Pts. HPts

1 49906 Junk Yard Dogs | 25.5| 9.5|72.86% | 67|112|859| 883 1.5| 3.5| 7/|118 118
2 50053 |Helmsing 25| 10|71.43% | 88|112|963| 963 3 2| 11|138| 138
3 50048 |Jokers Wild 25| 10|71.43% | 77|112|913| 917 3 2| 10(133| 133
4 50057 |Balls Deep 24| 11|68.57% | 67|112|903| 919 4 1| 11142 142
5 50055 |What It Matter 22| 13|62.86% | 69|112|909| 913 5 0| 13|147| 147
6 50049 |Whoops 21| 14/60.00% 61|112|880| 884| 4.5/ 0.5| 9134 134
7 49904 8-Ballers 20| 15|57.14% 61(112|832| 900 5 0| 16/128| 128
8 50052 |Against all odds |18.5(16.5/52.86% | 56|112|851 | 871 2 3/ 5/107| 119
9 49902 |Pool and Party 18.5/16.5/52.86% | 60112 |810| 830 0 5 3| 87| 95
10 50051 |Super Stripes 17| 18|48.57%| 61|112/829| 849 4 1| 12144 144
11 49920 |Poes Hoes 16.5/18.5|/47.14% | 55|112|855| 863| 3.5| 1.5| 9128 128
12 50054 |1t is what it is 15.5/19.5|44.29% | 53112824 | 846 2 3/ 6/110| 116
13 50056 |Dirty FB 12| 23|34.29%| 45|112|788| 848 0.5| 4.5| 7|111| 119
14 50050 |Hot Shots 12| 23|34.29% | 38|112|748| 876 1 4, 4| 98| 106
15 50091 |3 Guys and a Gal| 7.5(27.5|21.43% | 38|112 672 784 1 4, 5/106| 130
16 50131 |BYE 0| 35| 0.00%| O0|112|112| 112 0 5| 0| 16, 16
Season High Power Avg** | | Season High Points | | Season High Avg**

1 |Fife, Jamie 4.14||1 [Fife, Jamie 2481 Patton, Charlie * 9.20
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Patton, Charlie *
Kolkman, Greg
Alberts, Greg
Wolwend, Doug
Hedge, Terry

Hall, Steven
Kruse, Todd *
Trentacosti, Mike *
Shepelak, Andy

Season High
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Fife, Jamie
Alberts, Greg
Kolkman, Greg
Trentacosti, Mike *
Delong, Travis
Rykman, Mike
Wolwend, Doug
Dunn, Dewey
Rose, Lee

Patton, Charlie *

Season High
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Gerardot, Phil
Mckim, Alex
Capps, Braden
Fife, Jamie
Reynolds, Bill
Creech, Dan
Creech, Dennis
Castator, Amber
Ricky, Taylor
Delong, Travis

GW - Games Won

3.70
3.46
3.39
3.33
3.15
2.83
2.71
2.64
2.17

Wins
23
23
23
21
19
19
19
19
18
17

Win-Zips
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Season High
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Alberts, Greg
Kolkman, Greg
Delong, Travis
Trentacosti, Mike *
Reynolds, Bill
Gerardot, Phil
Rykman, Mike
Mckim, Alex
Brown, Bryane

Fife, Jamie
Dunn, Dewey
Alberts, Greg
Kolkman, Greg
Drenning, Rusty
Delong, Travis
Wolwend, Doug
Hall, Steven
Heller, Brandon
I, Colin

Season High

VOO N OO U AR WIN| =

—
o

Mckim, Alex
Gerardot, Phil
Kruse, Todd *
Frost, Austin
Mcleod, Hartley
Fife, Jamie
Gerber, Ron
Graft, Brian
Graft, Darin
Herbst, 1.J.

GP - Games Played
** - Player must have played at least 66.7% of games possible.

248
245
236
234
232
229
229
226
223

Consecutive Wins

16
14
10
10*

2 |Hedge, Terry 8.95
3 Fife, Jamie 8.86
4  |Alberts, Greg 8.86
5 Wolwend, Doug 8.75
6 Kolkman, Greg 8.75
7 Castator, Chad 8.50
8 Delong, Travis 8.43
9 Graft, Brian 8.42
10 |Hall, Steven 8.42
Season High Sweeps
1 Fife, Jamie 4
2 Alberts, Greg 4
3 Kolkman, Greg 3
4 Dunn, Dewey 3
5 Wolwend, Doug 3
6 Drenning, Rusty 2
7 Rykman, Mike 2
8 Trentacosti, Mike * 2
9 Patton, Charlie * 2
10 |Delong, Travis 2
Season High GB on Break
1 |Kolkman, Greg 1
2 |Gerardot, Phil 1
3 |Kruse, Todd * 1

* - Current Streak



